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Electricity Licensing Board

Electricity Licensing Board

Supervisor License Examination Result between: 2023-11-06 to 2023-11-06 , 6th Batch September-October, 2023
Supervisor License Examination

Exam

SN :g!l E’;:? Applicant Name Eaatr::r Address District éapf‘:i:::‘i,on Result status
1 415 28;31— Edﬁt\;gwtri\;ed Abdullah ,Ibé.I;(r.nM. Kaisarul r?/lillirlgltji g;-\aDngAS?I;gz House 36, Dhaka ABC C Approved
2 416 28;;_ Md Shazzad Hossen g:r'dA;fUddin Ambag, Neelnagar, 1700 Gazipur ABC BC Approved
3 418 28;;_ Hasanuzzaman Ihglc;nhfahabul Hatkhola, Kashipur, 1421 Narayanganj BC C Approved
4 421 28;;‘ Md. Ariful Islam g':rfeifhad“ g‘;‘;‘l’( ap_'j’zzg;ksggg‘ag::ir’afg; Dhaka ABC C Approved
5 422 285?_ m;rr;]aun:]mad JamilAl -y Nurul Islam §E§§cgé:§n|?i:4ae5;/cearl céroelleeng'e, Chittagong ABC ABC Approved
6 423 2852- Md. Tajul Islam Md.Abdul Gaffar  Boro Dewra, Tongi Gazipur A A Approved
7 424 gg;;l_ MD.ABDUL ALIM mgL'\:_?AWAB ALl POYLA, ghusuriya, 1936 Sirajgonj ABC BC Approved
8 425 28;;_ Mamun Ar Rashid EQQIHJAHAN ,?ZIEEAKURI'Word_OS' dhaka, Shariatpur ~ ABC BC Approved
9 426 8822_ Pramesh Chakma gﬁgir:l:y gg;?ertl;/!uCnhg;Ir,]Qgs;aonnﬁ:;]séng Chittagong A A Approved
10 427 28;;_ MD Shahadot Hosen Normohammod  Ponchashi, Ponchashi, 2050 Jamalpur A A Approved
1 428 28;;' Md Arif Hossain Tajul Islam E‘;f:‘;i ;hgf?:eh%%’gg”m"'a Comilla A A Approved
2 429 00N Nanmder 0 Magumder’  Bariashtol Bosar 5680 Comila  ABC C Approved
13 430 o™ MdAlAmin Ho-Shanadot  Bangarampuy Quran Sumnah - papng ABC ABC Approved
14 431 28;;' g:gﬂggﬁégm AN mgsss'lAlﬁHAWAT %%ngﬁ%&%i?g&?sthiﬂﬁKA Dhaka BC c Approved
15 433 28;;_ ,TSa-dAdeI Kalam mhﬁ:gm gggg%pal#;'gzazngopara, Ragppur Mymensingh ABC BC Approved
16 4% 208 tossan 0 Rebman | Stakunca.asio Chittagong A A Approved
17 435 28;;_ Md. Nasir Uddin zlﬁobA:ﬁ:J\ Egrr:)gp:zr}zCuhror\;vr?m;rny.,psaerr?ér Chittagong BC BC Approved

at, 4396

18 436 28273_ Sohel Rana Lutfor Rahaman Devraz, Barachowna, 1984 Tangail ABC ABC Approved
19 440 %’;;' “K"ADéﬁ{HAHJAHAN Late Md. Lal Mia Saﬁ?/;fsri‘f;!'j%fatm”a' Gazipur ABC BC Approved
20 443 882.51_ Al Ahsun Habib Md Azahar Ali Mojarmil, Savar EPZ, 1347 Dhaka ABC ABC Approved
21 444 28;;_ Md.Imran Ali Md.Abdus Samad Potazia,, Potazia,., 6770 Sirajgonj A A Approved
22 446 28;;' Elias Mahmud Helal Uddin éhmaetr’:c?gbfaergspi)%rr;/g/(:thr;} o a200 Chittagong AB B Approved
23 447 28;;' Md. Ashraful Hasan  Md. Rofiz Uddin ;'%L;se No D 2/7. FF Factory, Sylhet ABC ABC Approved
24 448 282.;'_ Md. Sohidul Islam g:r.]:zl;)]ibur Mushribhuza, Mushribhuza Nawabganj A A Approved
25 450 28;;_ Md.Emran Hosin Md.Khayer Ali Neelnagar, Gazipur Sadar, 1700 Gazipur ABC ABC Approved
26 451 28;;' MD. ABIR HOSSAIN QEH“JAAELASUR g:ﬁ;’aeéfoearg:‘;’ry ROOMNTL sy ihet ABC BC Approved
27 453 28;;_ Md Milon Hossain Md. Altab Hossain Narshinghapur, Zirabo, 1341 Dhaka ABC C Approved
28 454 gg;gl_ Syed Sayem Noor EE:FeLg Hasan ::r;s(;c{grrclesr11t1§ection, MTS EIP, FF Sylhet ABC ABC Approved
29 455 28;;_ Bishwaijit Das ggzagrsggs Paragram, Shahi Anehola, 1976 Tangail A A Approved
30 456 28;;' Md. Sohel Rana Md. Ruhul Islam ggﬁ:?gﬁgﬂ%ﬂ%hipara' Kushtia ABC ABC Approved
31 457 28;;' Md Tonmoy Sarker g:r'ké’r“" Hossain -\ arshinghapur, Zirabo, 1341 Dhaka A A Approved
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Roll
No.

458
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Exam
Date

06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023

06-11-
2023

06-11-
2023

06-11-
2023

06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023
06-11-
2023

Applicant Name

Md. Mahadi Hasan
Raju

Md. Bablu

Robi Areng

MD ANIS HOSSAN

Md. Monirul Islam

MD MAHABUBUL
ALAM

Towhidul Islam

Md. Bashir Ahammad

Mizanur Rahman

Md. Saidur Rahman

Md. Minhazul Islam

Md. Abu Rayhan

Md. Rashel Mia

Al Amin Sarkan

Md.Al Amin Sarder

Md Rowkon Islam

Md Firoz Hossain

Md.Sohel rana

MOHAMMAD NURUL
KARIM

Father
Name

Md. Solayman
Sardar

Md. SEKANDER
ALI AKON

Late. Paul
Sangma

MD MATIYER
RAHMAN

Md. Sahjahan

MD JAHANGIR
ALOM

Homaun Kobir

Md. Shaid Miah

Sirajul Islam

Md Mozahar
Hossain

Md. Hashem Ali
Khan

Md.Abdur Razzak

Md. Abdul Zabbar

Tajul Islam

Md. Forman Ali
Sarder

Md Abdul Latif

Md. Idris Ali

Md.Nagor Ali

LATE SHAFI
SAWDAGAR

Electricity Licensing Board

Address

Narshinghapur, Zirabo, 1341

Chunakhali, Chunakhali, 8283

821, Ibrahimpur., Ibrahimpur,
1206

Dudshar, Dudshar, 7320

House- 13, Lane-15, Block: C,

Section-11, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216,

Pallabi, 1216
Uttara, Dhaka, 1216

407/2 West Vhurulia, Monir
Chemical Road ,DUET, Gazipur
Sadar, Gazipur,, DUET, 1704

Birkandi, Hairmara, 1600

1369/A, Bondor, 4100

House No. 356, 357/B1, Mirpur,
1216

20, Mohammadpur, 1207
Shashonga, Enayetnagar
Uttor Bohola, Kanchan, 5210
Nuagau Nilokhi, Pirijpur, 2337
Berabari, Basantakedar, 6210
Horedaspur, Toper Bari, 1350
koliarchar, Nandalalpur, 6770
Jangalia, Jangalia

CHIPATALI, GAUSIA, 4330

District

Dhaka

Barisal

Dhaka

Jhenaidah

Dhaka

Dhaka

Gazipur

Narsingdi

Chittagong

Dhaka

Dhaka

Narayanganj

Dinajpur

Kishoreganj

Rajshahi

Dhaka

Sirajgonj

Jamalpur

Chittagong

Application
Category

BC

ABC

ABC

BC

ABC

ABC

AB

ABC

AB

ABC

ABC

AB

AB

Result

BC

ABC

BC

BC

BC

BC

status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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